3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-06-27
04:38:44

2 2022-05-25
21:52:43

3 2021-09-07
05:26:50

BITCOIN
1JZxxAHqgAsQCzgKbLdFFheTjzfpr24j98

0.000146007 BTC&
8.79 USD

0.00014007 BTC&
8.79 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

a36d66131cab9018a3f6f8 - 0.00001026 BTC &

60a3693e1015833a4ae4e8 0.21 USD

a882db9dal942e95a5a0

5a769cd95e422b7hd0b47a + 0.00001026 BTC &

31c65860b211cc3b2c3709 0.30 USD

2e39297f5d42324eeldf

£89820321110c8050e667e - 0.00002050 BTC &

510e603d76b0d02630cdbl 1.04 USD

93e31d4c83b3720b5133

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1JZxxAHqgAsQCzgKbLdFFheTjzfpr24j98
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a36d66131cab9018a3f6f860a3693e1015833a4ae4e8a882db9da1942e95a5a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a36d66131cab9018a3f6f860a3693e1015833a4ae4e8a882db9da1942e95a5a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a36d66131cab9018a3f6f860a3693e1015833a4ae4e8a882db9da1942e95a5a0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a769cd95e422b7bd0b47a31c65860b211cc3b2c37092e39297f5d42324ee1df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a769cd95e422b7bd0b47a31c65860b211cc3b2c37092e39297f5d42324ee1df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5a769cd95e422b7bd0b47a31c65860b211cc3b2c37092e39297f5d42324ee1df
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e89820321f10c8050e667e510e603d76b0d02630cdb193e31d4c83b3720b5133
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e89820321f10c8050e667e510e603d76b0d02630cdb193e31d4c83b3720b5133
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e89820321f10c8050e667e510e603d76b0d02630cdb193e31d4c83b3720b5133
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11

12

Date & time

2021-09-06
19:55:31

2021-08-12
04:56:27

2021-08-10
18:35:59

2021-08-08
08:59:48

2021-08-06
21:39:21

2021-07-27
07:56:49

2021-07-27
07:56:49

2021-07-27
07:52:56

2021-07-27
07:52:56

Transaction Id

2c7a5db8l1lac400che74del

9ea37923c37e9cdd62031f

2a32a5bh280ef152dael2

097b88f86f45d6089e02b8

6f80633e9cas5d5290f022d

£780fe9bab189d73cbef

214c025bb57¢3702cc40a0

fcf55e6918b6d0627a255¢e

cdcé6fcOdaefb6047374ae

313980b1581d8c7ab472c?

49ba4175752f0d73e07e92

632091219953d0d18aé

8ded7e5ec4756f3bdlb2ef

8ff67f5b8de834e175042¢c

41d02291544b9cBOb0ald

ed8cbé6fcab472elce8aal77

9379celllcce8d84bcdb39

ef76le5decb63f538dba

d3318a5638fas5hd442f75f

c666d48c74e26c01731196

438c9d5f022%9a9c29d0e

344863bb985d32a63b5452

94a408b623cce2ce77b6c3

5506759ch85¢c333a8216

72f7914ee07035bf6e3%6a

2098e04fb3%9al1b84cBa72e

1e693302341967t44750

Amount

+ 0.00002050

1.04 USD

0.00001073
0.48 USD

0.00001073
0.49 USD

0.00001538
0.67 USD

0.00001538
0.67 USD

0.00001002
0.39 USD

0.00001115
0.43 USD

0.00001000
0.39 USD

0.00001703
0.67 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c7a5db81ac400cbe74de19ea37923c37e9cdd62031f2a32a5b280ef152dae32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c7a5db81ac400cbe74de19ea37923c37e9cdd62031f2a32a5b280ef152dae32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2c7a5db81ac400cbe74de19ea37923c37e9cdd62031f2a32a5b280ef152dae32
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/097b88f86f45d6089e02b86f80633e9ca5d5290f022df780fe9bab189d73c6ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/097b88f86f45d6089e02b86f80633e9ca5d5290f022df780fe9bab189d73c6ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/097b88f86f45d6089e02b86f80633e9ca5d5290f022df780fe9bab189d73c6ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/214c025bb57c3702cc40a0fcf55e6918b6d0627a255ecdc6fc0daef6047374ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/214c025bb57c3702cc40a0fcf55e6918b6d0627a255ecdc6fc0daef6047374ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/214c025bb57c3702cc40a0fcf55e6918b6d0627a255ecdc6fc0daef6047374ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/313980b1581d8c7ab472c249ba4175752f0d73e07e92e63209f219953d0d18a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/313980b1581d8c7ab472c249ba4175752f0d73e07e92e63209f219953d0d18a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/313980b1581d8c7ab472c249ba4175752f0d73e07e92e63209f219953d0d18a6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ded7e5ec4756f3bd1b2ef8ff67f5b8de834e175042c41d02291544b9c0b0a0d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ded7e5ec4756f3bd1b2ef8ff67f5b8de834e175042c41d02291544b9c0b0a0d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8ded7e5ec4756f3bd1b2ef8ff67f5b8de834e175042c41d02291544b9c0b0a0d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed8c6fcab472e1ce8aa0779379ce111cce8d84bcdb39ef761e5decb63f538dba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed8c6fcab472e1ce8aa0779379ce111cce8d84bcdb39ef761e5decb63f538dba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ed8c6fcab472e1ce8aa0779379ce111cce8d84bcdb39ef761e5decb63f538dba
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3318a5638fa5bd442f75fc666d48c74e26c01731196438c9d5f0229a9c29d0e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3318a5638fa5bd442f75fc666d48c74e26c01731196438c9d5f0229a9c29d0e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3318a5638fa5bd442f75fc666d48c74e26c01731196438c9d5f0229a9c29d0e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/344863bb985d32a63b545294a408b623cce2ce77b6c35506759cb85c333a8216
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/344863bb985d32a63b545294a408b623cce2ce77b6c35506759cb85c333a8216
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/344863bb985d32a63b545294a408b623cce2ce77b6c35506759cb85c333a8216
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72f7914ee07035bf6e396a2098e04fb39a1b84c0a72e1e693302341967f44750
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72f7914ee07035bf6e396a2098e04fb39a1b84c0a72e1e693302341967f44750
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/72f7914ee07035bf6e396a2098e04fb39a1b84c0a72e1e693302341967f44750
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14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2021-07-27
02:57:30

2021-07-20
11:11:59

2021-05-27
18:21:17

2021-05-02
11:12:17

2021-04-23
08:45:14

2021-04-04
00:45:28

Transaction Id

434c8905e3d193384e9776

0a%9a27766c1542d78b2a90

c704690a34d663chd681

db39b4clf2daefdcOOb8bO

ob633721adb0f5cla5a769

0506feeebd09644e58d2

7ce%aff2593d0a92541628

069%94ae9925hch2417ecc?

7c60290d4ab6c6242dae4

f3ed86blaefBOb81110b284

d7564a97482377386537c3

25092a548264132632FF

140949f994ebedScfBbe96

2729e35eb58ef42b162126

a24fchb441cb783bdab04

38cc105020664076a601fd

755d1a42f1445903db02df

52c0d820717aab87891d

Amount

0.00003500
1.33 USD

0.00003500
1.04 USD

0.00001703
0.60 USD

0.00001002
0.56 USD

0.00001000
0.51 USD

0.00001115
0.64 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/434c8905e3d193384e97760a9a27766c1542d78b2a90c704690a34d663cbd681
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/434c8905e3d193384e97760a9a27766c1542d78b2a90c704690a34d663cbd681
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/434c8905e3d193384e97760a9a27766c1542d78b2a90c704690a34d663cbd681
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db39b4c1f2daefdc00b8b05b633721adb0f5c1a5a7690506feee6d09644e58d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db39b4c1f2daefdc00b8b05b633721adb0f5c1a5a7690506feee6d09644e58d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/db39b4c1f2daefdc00b8b05b633721adb0f5c1a5a7690506feee6d09644e58d2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ce9aff2593d0a9254f62806994ae9925bcb2417ecc77c60290d4a6c6242dae4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ce9aff2593d0a9254f62806994ae9925bcb2417ecc77c60290d4a6c6242dae4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7ce9aff2593d0a9254f62806994ae9925bcb2417ecc77c60290d4a6c6242dae4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3ed86b1aef0b81110b284d7564a97482377386537c325092a548264f32632ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3ed86b1aef0b81110b284d7564a97482377386537c325092a548264f32632ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f3ed86b1aef0b81110b284d7564a97482377386537c325092a548264f32632ff
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/140949f994ebed5cf0be962729e35eb58ef42b162f26a24fcb441cb783bda004
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/140949f994ebed5cf0be962729e35eb58ef42b162f26a24fcb441cb783bda004
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/140949f994ebed5cf0be962729e35eb58ef42b162f26a24fcb441cb783bda004
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38cc105020664076a601fd755d1a42f1445903db02df52c0d820717aab87891d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38cc105020664076a601fd755d1a42f1445903db02df52c0d820717aab87891d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38cc105020664076a601fd755d1a42f1445903db02df52c0d820717aab87891d

